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Name Company Email Phone 

Ann McNeill Constructively Speaking Inc. Annmcneillcalendar@gmail.com 786 546-0184 

Angela Sarver EllieBlu Human Resources 
Consulting 

asarver@elliebluhr.com 617 784-8740 

Dee Mullins Metaspire Consulting dee@metaspireconsulting.com 901 487-8762 

Julia Longwell Lopez Longwell Painting JuliaLongwell@mac.com 561 307-1458 

Lisa Pratt-Sanchez JM Family Enterprises, Inc. Lisa.PrattSanchez@JMFamily.com 954 309-2457 

Kristyn A. Brophy 
 

Legal Internet Solutions Inc.  
  

Kristyn@LegaLisi.com 
 

617-460-0632 
 

Michelle Pinder Human Resources Consultant michelle.pinder@jhsmiami.org 954 629-2502 

Nina Segura Metaspire Consulting  NinaSegura@MetaspireConsulting.com  954 260-3888 

Nita Macon Florida Crystals Corporation bernitam@mac.com 561 309-6458 

Tamara Chase Chase Roofing & Contracting Tamara@chaseroofing.com 954 401-7680 

Traci Miller Miller Construction Company Traci.miller@millerconstruction.com 954 868-2549 

Wendy Lee Metaspire Consulting Wendy@MetaspireConsulting.com 806 239-4050 

Rochelle Seltzer Think Big  Think@rochelleseltzer.com 617- 962-7180 

Becky Barton People 415 becky@people415.com 415 787-2729 

Becky Rehberg USDOT Rebecca.rehberg@dot.gov 617 784-8740 

Belle Walker Belleview Consulting kkent@baptisthealth.net 817 648-5630 

Cari Lewis Mednax Cdias2274@gmail.com  

Ellen Stewart 
The Hegarty Beattie Group of 
Wells Fargo Advisors 

Stewart.ellen@gmail.com 561 629-4514 

Faith Oliver Oliverworks fmoliver@icloud.com 617 501-6639 

Felicia Powell City of Fort Lauderdale FFord-Powell@fortlauderdale.gov 954 828-4785 

Julie Alig, Ph.D. JLA Analytics Julie_alig@jlaanalytics.com 603 540-4017 

Karyn Rhodes Complete Payroll Solutions krhodes@completepayrollsolutions.com 401 332-9325 

Katrina Jordan City of Fort Lauderdale Lady.jordan4612@gmail.com 954 859-8872 

Laura Liss 
Liss & Lamar, P.C. · Full-timeLiss & 
Lamar, P.C. 

laura@lisslamar.com 630 571-1645 

Lori Prew IdeaLift Group LL lprew@icloud.com 508 238-6194 

Sirena Dimas Newfront Sirena.dimas@newfront.com 415 812-0342 

Tanya Pampalone Media Hack Collective  tanyapampalone@gmail.com 510 459-4189 

Wendy Elliott Business Lynx wendylelliott@aol.com 602-448-0086 

*Women Leadership Members *Speaker   Guests  
NOTE: If you have a blog or marketing materials that you would like to share, please ask for permission first. 
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